


SM-G50 VK BiE S (Parts list of SM-G50 Meat Grinder)

F5 TG Part Name TR L
Sequence No. Part No. (English Name) (Chinese Name) (Quantity)
1. G503005 Cap G50 KHZIE 1
2. G503901 Sausage maker tie-in G50 # J#s 1 1
3. G203811 Sausage maker (large) W as K5 1
4. G203812 Sausage maker (medium) e A% 5 1
5. G203813 Sausage maker (small) eSS 1
6. G503600 Cutting plate (coarse) G50 FHRL 7 Fr 1
7. G503400 Cutting plate (fine) G50 4IH B 7 1 1
8. G503500 Cutting plate (medium) G50 HREL T 1
9. G503102 Kubbe attachment A G50 Frih & 1
10. G503103 Kubbe attachment B G50 AFf ik 1
11. G503006 Cutting blade K& IR 1
12. G503200 Head G50 K 1
13. G503004 Hopper plate KA} 1
14. G503001 Food pusher R 1
15. G502007 Opening Al 1
16. G202200 Locking knob F4t 1
17. ZPT4010-VCr Self-tap bolt 4 X 10-VCr PEES V Sk PT4X 10 1
18. G503002 Coping N 1
19. G502201 Switch panel AN 1
20. G502004 Cord compartment cover JEk 2k o 1
21. HO5VVH2F2 X 0. 75 Supply cord G50 HLJsZk 1
22. G502001 Motor housing G50 F A& 1
23. G502100 Switch G50 A FFk 1
24, ZPT4010 Self-tap bolt 4X 10 HIET PT4X 10 2
25. G502005 Bolt seat WE 22 g 4
26. ZPT4020 Self-tap bolt 4X20 H BE] PT4X 20 10
27. G502003 Cord compartment JEL R = (N ) 1
28, ELEPALD Terminal block PA10 74 PALO 1

(Only for G50-EMC)

Resistance 1M Q 0.25W

29. RT1/4W1M Q L FH 1M Q 0.25W 1

(Only for G50-EMC)
30. ELEDLJ2 Capacitance 0.221 F SR I A2 0.22 1 F 1

(Only for G50-EMC)
31. G502002 Bottom board G50 JiHR 1
32. G502006 Rubber underlay G50 I 4
100. G503300-Z Feed screw assembly G50 R4l & 1
101. G503300 Feed screw PNy 1
102. DPG1602 Washer 16 X 0. 2 R 16X0.2 2
103. G503003 POM Washer K POM 4 4 1
104. DPG1615 Washerl6X1. 5 16X 1.5 1
105. G503007 Wire loop KA P 1
200. G501000-DJ Gearbox assembly G50 A AR ZH 5 (7 L) 1
201. G509902 Fan G50 At AL AT 1
202. G509900 Motor G50 HLAL 1
203. G501001A Quakeproof washer IR 7 5 H 1




204, G501002 Insulated washer In S 2 4 3
205. LDM5012 Bolt M5X 12 B2 M5 X 12 3
206. G501207 Back-gearbox WACAH G i 1
207. DPJ1005 Washer 10X 0. 5 AR 10X0. 5 2
208. G501204 10 shaft 10 % 1
209. G501205 8 shaft 8 il 1
210. DPJ0805 Washer 8 X0. 5 JEARE T 8X0. 5 1
211. G501100 Bevel wheel G50 RHiki%e 1
212. G501004 Sleeve K 1
213. G501003 Coupled gear G50 MUkt & 1
214. DPG12DQ Spring ring12 W PR 12 1
215. G501202 52 Gear wheel 52 Ui ihife 1
216. DPJ1205 Washer 12X 0. 5 JEARE T 12X0. 5 1
217. DPG1202 Washer 12X 0. 2 N 12X0. 2 2
218. G501208 Fore-gearbox WA o5 1
219. DPG05010 Washer 5 P 5 3
220. DPGO50T Spring washer 5 AT 5 3
221. LDM5012 Bolt M5 X 12 124 M5 X 12 3
222. G501206 12 bushing 12 Hligef 1
223. G501203 13 shaft 13 %k 1
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